Category / Sub Category

Men Fashion
Suit

Jacket
Hoodies
Shirts

Wallets

Pants

Men Shoes

Women's Fashion
Tops

Dresses

Jeans

Leggins

Shorts

Women's Shoes
Bottom

Blouses & Shirts

Coats & Jackets

Women's Bag

Sunglasses
Men's Sunglasses
Women's Sunglasses

Boy's Fashion

Boy's Underwear & Socks
Clothing sets

Boys T-Shirts

Boys Hoodies

Girl's Fashion

Girl's Underwear & Socks
Girls Dresses

Girls Clothing set

Commissions

7%
5%
5%
5%
3.50%
5%
6%

5%

5.20%
5.20%
3.80%
3.80%

7%
4%
3.50%
5%
6%

7.50%
7.50%

4%
5%
3.50%
4%

3.50%
5%
5%



Girls Bottom
Girls Tops

Category / Sub Category

Computer & Accessories
Laptops

Desktops

Monitors

Webcams

Security & Protection
Surveillance Items
Access Control Systems
Smoke Detectors
Alarms & Sensors

Door Intercom Systems
Safety Equipment

Computer Networking
Wireless Routers
Network Cards
Networking Tools

Storage Devices
USB Flash Drives
Memory Cards
External Hard Drives
SSDs

Components & Peripherals

Keyboards
Mice

CPUs
Motherboards
Graphics Cards

Office
Printers

4.50%
4.50%

Commissions

9%
12%
9%
6%

6%
5%
4.50%
4.50%
5%
5%

6%
5.50%
5.50%

3%
4%
5%
6%

6.50%
5.50%
7%
7%
8%

7.50%



Office Supplies
Scanners
Ink Cartridges

Category / Sub Category

Toys & Hobbies
Dolls
Squeeze Toys

Game Collection Cards

Games & Puzzles
Gadget Toys

Mother & Baby Items

Maternity Clothing
Breast Pumps

Remote Control
RC Cars

RC Quadcopter
RC Helicopters
RC Airplane

RC Boat

Diapering
Disposal Diapering
Diaper Bags
Wipes & Holders

Baby Clothing
Baby Dresses
Baby rompers
Baby rompers
Baby pants

5.60%
5.50%
4.50%

Commissions

4%
4%
5.50%
5.50%
6%

7%
6.50%

7.50%
7.50%
7.50%
7.50%
7.50%

7%
6%
5%

5.50%
5.50%
5.50%
5.50%



Category / Sub Category

Men Watches
Smart Watch

Sports Watches
Mechanical Watches
Digital Watches
Quartz Watches

Women Watches
Retro Style
Casual Style
Cute Style

Jewelry

Earrings
Eyeglasses Frames
Anklets

Necklaces

Rings

Bracelet

Watch Accessories

Category / Sub Category

Video Games

Game Consoles
Playstation

Xbox

Nintendo

Virtual Reality
Controllers

Video Game Accessories
Steering Wheel

Home Audio & Video

Commissions

9.50%
7%

9.50%
6.50%
9.50%

6%
6%
6%

8%
7%
6%
7%
9%
6.50%

5.50%

Commissions

9.50%
9.50%
9.50%
9.50%
8%

6.50%
5.50%
9.50%



Televisions
Audio
Projectors
TV Stick

Portable Audio & Video
Earphones & Headphones
Speakers

MP3 Players

Microphones

Camera & Photo
Digital Cameras
Drones
Camcorders

Camera & Photo Accessories

Mobile Phone
Android

IPhones
Refurbished Phones
Power Bank
Screen Protectors
Holders & Stands
Cases & Covers
Phone Chargers
Wireless Chargers
Car Charger

Accessories & Parts
Cable & Adapters
Electronic Cigarettes
Batteries

Chargers

Category / Sub Category

Best Selling Books

15%
14%
9%
5.50%

6%
8%
4.50%
5%

10%
9%
7.50%
7%

7%

7%

6%

4.50%
3.50%
3.50%
3.50%
3.50%
3.50%
4.50%

3.50%
4.50%
4%

3.50%

Commissions



Fiction Books
Education Books
Literature Books

Biographies, Memoirs And

Non-Fiction Books

Business And Management

Books
School Books
Children Books

Stationery

Pens

Diaries & Notebooks
Desk Organisers
Calculators

Category / Sub Category

Makeup

Eyes

Lips

Face

Makeup Brushes

Skin Care
Body Care
Essential Oil
SPA

Face Care

Skin Care Tools &
Accessories

Bath & Body

Salon & Spa Supplies
Body Shapers

Soaps

Shampoo

4.50%
4.50%
4.50%

5%

6%
7%
8%

3.50%
3.50%
5%

3.50%

Commissions

6.50%
6.50%
6.50%
5%

6.50%
5%
5%
4.50%

5.50%

6%
6%
4.50%
5%



Safety & Hygiene Essentials

Face Mask 3.50%
Sanitizers 3.50%
Gloves 4%

Hand Wash 3.50%
PPE Kits 6%

Face Shields 4.50%
Safety Goggles 4.50%

Hair Weaves

Hair Care 8%
Closures 8%
Wigs

Lace Front Wigs 8%
360 Lace Wigs 8%
Part Lace Wigs 8%
Full Machine Wigs 8%

Synthetic Hair
Synthetic Lace Wigs 8%
Hair Braids 8%

Personal Care

Medical & Mobility 5.50%
Perfume 7%
Shaving & Hair Removal 5%
Vitamins & Lifestyle

Supplements 7%
Natural & Alternative

Remedies 6.50%
Oral Hygiene 5%
Adult Iltems

Condoms 6.50%
Lubricants 6.50%

Vibrators 6.50%



Category / Sub Category Commissions

Heating, Cooling & Air

Ceiling Fans 9%
Fans 7.50%
Air Purifiers 7%
Humidifiers 9%
Dehumidifiers 8.50%

Home & Garden

Food & Beverages 7%
Beds 15%
Lights & lighting 8%
Lamps 7.50%
Ceiling Lights 9%
Chandeliers 14%
Flashlights 4.50%
Solar Lamps 6%

Home Improvement
Party Supplies 5.50%

Kitchen Appliances

Kitchen 8%
Kitchen Tools 7%
Blenders 7.50%
Air Fryers 7.50%
Food Processors 6.50%
Coffee Maker 7%

Construction Tools
Power Tools 9%
Hand Tools 9%

Category / Sub Category Commissions



Guitars

Electric Guitars

Acoustic Guitars

Guitar Amplifiers

Guitar Parts and Accessories

Pro Audio Equipment

Microphones & Wireless
Systems

Cables, Snakes &
Interconnects

Stands, Mounts & Holders
Monitoring Headphones

Other Instruments
DJ Equipment
Piano

Music

Category / Sub Category

Car Electronics
GPS Trackers
Vehicle Camera
Jump Starter
DVR/Dash Camera
Car Radios

Interior Accessories
Seat Covers

Storage Solutions

Car Key Cases
Steering Wheel Covers
Floor Mats

Car Covers

Tools, Maintenance & Care

8.50%
8.50%
5.50%
7%

7.50%

6.50%
7%
7%

8.50%
13%

6%

Commissions

8%
7%
5.50%
6.50%
8%

5.50%
5.50%
3.50%
5.50%
5.50%
6%



Car Wash
Paint Care
Car Accessories

Category / Sub Category

Fishing
Fishing Reels
Fishing Lures
Hunting

Other Sports Equipment
Golf

Camping & Hiking

Fitness & Bodybuilding
Tenis

Bicycles

Yoga

Travel Supplies

Swimming

Men's Swimwear
Women Swimsuit
Children's Swimwear

Swimsuits

Sneakers
Soccer Shoes
Hiking Shoes
Boots

Running Shoes
Basketball Shoes

6%
8%
6%

Commissions

8.50%
7%
8%

8%
8%
8%
8%
12%
7.50%
7%

6.50%
6.50%
5.50%
6.50%

7.50%
7.50%
7.50%
7.50%
7.50%



