Category / Sub Category	Commissions
Men Fashion	
Suit	7%
Jacket	5%
Hoodies	5%
Shirts	5%
Wallets	3.50%
Pants	5%
Men Shoes	6%
Women's Fashion	
Торѕ	5%
Dresses	5.20%
Jeans	5.20%
Leggins	3.80%
Shorts	3.80%
Women's Shoes	7%
Bottom	4%
Blouses & Shirts	3.50%
Coats & Jackets	5%
Women's Bag	6%
Sunglasses	
Men's Sunglasses	7.50%
Women's Sunglasses	7.50%
Boy's Fashion	
Boy's Underwear & Socks	4%
Clothing sets	5%
Boys T-Shirts	3.50%
Boys Hoodies	4%
Girl's Fashion	
Girl's Underwear & Socks	3.50%
Girls Dresses	5%
Girls Clothing set	5%

Girls Bottom	4.50%
Girls Tops	4.50%

Category / Sub Category	Commissions
Computer & Accessories	
Laptops	9%
Desktops	12%
Monitors	9%
Webcams	6%
Security & Protection	
Surveillance Items	6%
Access Control Systems	5%
Smoke Detectors	4.50%
Alarms & Sensors	4.50%
Door Intercom Systems	5%
Safety Equipment	5%
Computer Networking	
Wireless Routers	6%
Network Cards	5.50%
Networking Tools	5.50%
Storage Devices	
USB Flash Drives	3%
Memory Cards	4%
External Hard Drives	5%
SSDs	6%
Components & Peripherals	
Keyboards	6.50%
Mice	5.50%
CPUs	7%
Motherboards	7%
Graphics Cards	8%
Office	
Printers	7.50%

Office Supplies	5.60%
Scanners	5.50%
Ink Cartridges	4.50%

Category / Sub Category	Commissions
Toys & Hobbies	
Dolls	4%
Squeeze Toys	4%
Game Collection Cards	5.50%
Games & Puzzles	5.50%
Gadget Toys	6%
Mother & Baby Items	
Maternity Clothing	7%
Breast Pumps	6.50%
Remote Control	
RC Cars	7.50%
RC Quadcopter	7.50%
RC Helicopters	7.50%
RC Airplane	7.50%
RC Boat	7.50%
Diapering	
Disposal Diapering	7%
Diaper Bags	6%
Wipes & Holders	5%
Baby Clothing	
Baby Dresses	5.50%
Baby rompers	5.50%
Baby rompers	5.50%
Baby pants	5.50%

Category / Sub Category	Commissions
Men Watches	
Smart Watch	9.50%
Sports Watches	7%
Mechanical Watches	9.50%
Digital Watches	6.50%
Quartz Watches	9.50%
Women Watches	
Retro Style	6%
Casual Style	6%
Cute Style	6%
Jewelry	
Earrings	8%
Eyeglasses Frames	7%
Anklets	6%
Necklaces	7%
Rings	9%
Bracelet	6.50%
Watch Accessories	5.50%

Category / Sub Category	Commissions
Video Games	
Game Consoles	9.50%
Playstation	9.50%
Xbox	9.50%
Nintendo	9.50%
Virtual Reality	8%
Controllers	6.50%
Video Game Accessories	5.50%
Steering Wheel	9.50%
Home Audio & Video	

Televisions	15%
Audio	14%
Projectors	9%
TV Stick	5.50%
Portable Audio & Video	
Earphones & Headphones	6%
Speakers	8%
MP3 Players	4.50%
Microphones	5%
Camera & Photo	
Digital Cameras	10%
Drones	9%
Camcorders	7.50%
Camera & Photo Accessories	7%
Mobile Phone	
Android	7%
	1 70
IPhones	7%
IPhones Refurbished Phones	
	7%
Refurbished Phones	7% 6%
Refurbished Phones Power Bank	7% 6% 4.50%
Refurbished Phones Power Bank Screen Protectors	7% 6% 4.50% 3.50%
Refurbished Phones Power Bank Screen Protectors Holders & Stands	7% 6% 4.50% 3.50% 3.50%
Refurbished Phones Power Bank Screen Protectors Holders & Stands Cases & Covers	7% 6% 4.50% 3.50% 3.50% 3.50%
Refurbished Phones Power Bank Screen Protectors Holders & Stands Cases & Covers Phone Chargers	7% 6% 4.50% 3.50% 3.50% 3.50% 3.50%
Refurbished Phones Power Bank Screen Protectors Holders & Stands Cases & Covers Phone Chargers Wireless Chargers	7%   6%   4.50%   3.50%   3.50%   3.50%   3.50%   3.50%
Refurbished Phones Power Bank Screen Protectors Holders & Stands Cases & Covers Phone Chargers Wireless Chargers	7%   6%   4.50%   3.50%   3.50%   3.50%   3.50%   3.50%
Refurbished Phones Power Bank Screen Protectors Holders & Stands Cases & Covers Phone Chargers Wireless Chargers Car Charger	7%   6%   4.50%   3.50%   3.50%   3.50%   3.50%   3.50%
Refurbished Phones Power Bank Screen Protectors Holders & Stands Cases & Covers Phone Chargers Wireless Chargers Car Charger Accessories & Parts	7% 6% 4.50% 3.50% 3.50% 3.50% 3.50% 4.50%
Refurbished Phones Power Bank Screen Protectors Holders & Stands Cases & Covers Phone Chargers Wireless Chargers Car Charger Accessories & Parts Cable & Adapters	7% 6% 4.50% 3.50% 3.50% 3.50% 3.50% 4.50% 3.50%

Category / Sub Category	Commissions
Best Selling Books	

4.50%
4.50%
4.50%
5%
6%
7%
8%
3.50%
3.50%
5%
3.50%

Category / Sub Category	Commissions
Makeup	
Eyes	6.50%
Lips	6.50%
Face	6.50%
Makeup Brushes	5%
Skin Care	
Body Care	6.50%
Essential Oil	5%
SPA	5%
Face Care	4.50%
Skin Care Tools & Accessories	5.50%
Bath & Body	
Salon & Spa Supplies	6%
Body Shapers	6%
Soaps	4.50%
Shampoo	5%

Safety & Hygiene Essentials	
Face Mask	3.50%
Sanitizers	3.50%
Gloves	4%
Hand Wash	3.50%
PPE Kits	6%
Face Shields	4.50%
Safety Goggles	4.50%
Hair Weaves	
Hair Care	8%
Closures	8%
Wigs	
Lace Front Wigs	8%
360 Lace Wigs	8%
Part Lace Wigs	8%
Full Machine Wigs	8%
Synthetic Hair	
Synthetic Lace Wigs	8%
Hair Braids	8%
Personal Care	
Medical & Mobility	5.50%
Perfume	7%
Shaving & Hair Removal	5%
Vitamins & Lifestyle Supplements	7%
Natural & Alternative Remedies	6.50%
Oral Hygiene	5%
Adult Items	
Condoms	6.50%
Lubricants	6.50%
Vibrators	6.50%

Category / Sub Category	Commissions
Heating, Cooling & Air	
Ceiling Fans	9%
Fans	7.50%
Air Purifiers	7%
Humidifiers	9%
Dehumidifiers	8.50%
Home & Garden	
Food & Beverages	7%
Beds	15%
Lights & lighting	8%
Lamps	7.50%
Ceiling Lights	9%
Chandeliers	14%
Flashlights	4.50%
Solar Lamps	6%
Home Improvement	
Party Supplies	5.50%
Kitchen Appliances	
Kitchen	8%
Kitchen Tools	7%
Blenders	7.50%
Air Fryers	7.50%
Food Processors	6.50%
Coffee Maker	7%
Construction Tools	
Power Tools	9%
Hand Tools	9%

Category / Sub Category	Commissions

8.50%
8.50%
5.50%
7%
7.50%
6.50%
7%
7%
8.50%
13%
6%

Category / Sub Category	Commissions
Car Electronics	
GPS Trackers	8%
Vehicle Camera	7%
Jump Starter	5.50%
DVR/Dash Camera	6.50%
Car Radios	8%
Interior Accessories	
Seat Covers	5.50%
Storage Solutions	5.50%
Car Key Cases	3.50%
Steering Wheel Covers	5.50%
Floor Mats	5.50%
Car Covers	6%
Tools, Maintenance & Care	

Car Wash	6%
Paint Care	8%
Car Accessories	6%

Category / Sub Category	Commissions
Fishing	
Fishing Reels	8.50%
Fishing Lures	7%
Hunting	8%
Other Sports Equipment	
Golf	8%
Camping & Hiking	8%
Fitness & Bodybuilding	8%
Tenis	8%
Bicycles	12%
Yoga	7.50%
Travel Supplies	7%
Swimming	
Men's Swimwear	6.50%
Women Swimsuit	6.50%
Children's Swimwear	5.50%
Swimsuits	6.50%
Sneakers	
Soccer Shoes	7.50%
Hiking Shoes	7.50%
Boots	7.50%
Running Shoes	7.50%
Basketball Shoes	7.50%